
PACK STYLE

PLU #

2lb Bag

3lb Bag

5lb Bag
5lb Bag

10lb Carton

4450 ALL

7-91928-11035-2

7-91928-11912-6

7-91928-11204-2

PLU/UPC

7-91928-11204-2
7-91928-30410-2

Bulk

15x2lb

10x3lb

6x5lb

PACK CONFIG.

4x5lb
1x10lb

25lb Carton

Euro Display

Euro Display

Euro Display

CASE

Tray
10lb Carton

72

60

60

60
90

170

PER PALLET

Seasonal 
Opportunities

Availability

Packaging Styles

STORE DISPLAY BIN EURO DISPLAY

Back-to-school lunch boxes and 
snack promotions.

Symbolize good fortune, making them 
ideal for Lunar New Year promotions.

Target Consumer
Families:

Health-Conscious Shoppers:

Ideal for busy households seeking easy, 
nutritious snacks for kids and adults alike.

Those looking for a convenient source of 
Vitamin C and a healthy snack option.

Consumers Seeking Convenience:
People who appreciate easy-to-peel, seedless fruits.
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TANGO

CLEM

MAND

DOMESTIC

IMPORT

contact
P:  559-787-2056
F:  888-251-7833
E:  sales@kingorange.com

Kings River Packing, LP
15749 E. Ventura Ave 
Sanger, California 93657
K I N G O R A N G E . C O M

FILM BAGNET BAGNET BAG

5LB CARTON 4CT TRAY

10LB CARTON

25LB CARTON

20LB CARTON

FILM BAG


