

POPPIES

mandarins

Sweet, Seedless & Easy To Peel



Availability

	OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP
MAND	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●
CLEM		●	●									
TANGO				●	●	●	●	●	●			
PAGE				●								

● DOMESTIC
● IMPORT

Seasonal Opportunities

Back-to-school lunch boxes and snack promotions.

Symbolize good fortune, making them ideal for Lunar New Year promotions.

Target Consumer

Families:

Ideal for busy households seeking easy, nutritious snacks for kids and adults alike.

Health-Conscious Shoppers:

Those looking for a convenient source of Vitamin C and a healthy snack option.

Consumers Seeking Convenience:

People who appreciate easy-to-peel, seedless fruits.

Packaging Styles

PACK STYLE	PLU/UPC	PACK CONFIG.	CASE	PER PALLET
PLU #	4450 ALL	Bulk	25lb Carton	72
2lb Bag	7-91928-11035-2	15x2lb	Euro Display	60
3lb Bag	7-91928-11912-6	10x3lb	Euro Display	60
5lb Bag	7-91928-11204-2	6x5lb	Euro Display	60
5lb Bag	7-91928-11204-2	4x5lb	Tray	90
10lb Carton	7-91928-30410-2	1x10lb	10lb Carton	170



KINGS RIVER PACKING, LP
15749 E. Ventura Ave
Sanger, California 93657
KINGORANGE.COM

CONTACT
P: 559-787-2056
F: 888-251-7833
E: sales@kingorange.com